LINETRUST SOUTH CANTERBURY

The Trustees are pleased to announce the Trust distribution for the year ended 31 August 2015.
Consumers’ electricity accounts will have been credited with the distribution in December/January.

Please see below to identify details of your distribution

Low User
Sites
Gross Dividend $76.12
Distribution
Imputation $21.31
Credit
RWT $3.81
Total $51.00
Distribution

For commercial consumers not included in these categories the distribution received is fully

imputed to 28%, and 5% RWT.

Under
S8kVA

$76.12

$21.31

$3.81

$51.00

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes.

T M Simpson
SECRETARY

Under
15kVA

$76.12

$21.31

$3.81

$51.00

3x60
amp

$216.81

$60.71

$10.84

$145.26



