LINETRUST SOUTH CANTERBURY

The Trustees are pleased to announce the Trust distribution for the year ended 31 August 2015.

Consumers' electricity accounts will have been credited with the distribution in December/January.

Please see below to identify details of your distribution

	Low User Sites	Under 8kVA	Under 15kVA	3x60 amp
Gross Dividend Distribution	\$76.12	\$76.12	\$76.12	\$216.81
Imputation Credit	\$21.31	\$21.31	\$21.31	\$60.71
RWT	\$3.81	\$3.81	\$3.81	\$10.84
Total Distribution	\$51.00	\$51.00	\$51.00	\$145.26

For commercial consumers not included in these categories the distribution received is fully imputed to 28%, and 5% RWT.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes.

T M Simpson SECRETARY